
Boys 1/2 1 2 3 4

Sponsor Big Blue Swim School

Team Name Mustangs Eagles Bearcats Huskies

Practice Wed 5:30pm GVBL2 Mon 6:30pm GVBL1 Tue 6:30pm GVBL1 Thurs 5:30pm GVBL1

Coach Brett Nagy Anthony Spangler Tony D'Orazio Mike Miley

Email brett.nagy@gmail.com arspangler@gmail.com ajmd71@yahoo.com mikemiley13@gmail.com

Coach Sam Hart Ken Altman Alisa D'Orazio Ryan Dougherty
Email Samhart302@gmail.com kjaltman@gmail.com Doraziofamily@yahoo.com DoughertyRyanM@gmail.com

Coach
Email

Team Parent

1  Ritvik Bedi  Samyukt Akula  Liam Apsokardu  Tanweer Ahmed Badurudeen

2  Mokshatej Domarouthu  Chase Altman  Jonathan Bosco  Owen Binnington

3  Justin Hart  Dominic Caltabiano  Julian DOrazio  Chase Buchanan

4  Shane Hennessy  Nathaniel Garber  Brayden Kowal  Vasili Degermentzidis

5  Liam Kraft  Nickolai Garber Yaduvir Singh Mengi  Colin Dougherty

6  Cody Kraut  Rajveer Khedekar  Evan Pellini  Shane Foster

7  Sherwin Mohammadyani  Harvey Murphy  Cameron Schneider  Ian Johannessen

8  Griffin Nagy  Noah Rickards  Nicholas von Holten  Owen Miley

9  Preston Passic  Russell Spangler  Oliver Weinrich  Wyatt Miller

10  Avyaan Tammineni  Julian Garcia Stewart Jake Szerlip



5 6 7 8 9

 Love Communities  

Cardinals Panthers Hoyas Friars Storm

Wed 6:30pm GVBL1 Mon 5:30pm GVBL1 Wed 6:30pm GVBL1 Tue 6:30pm GVBL1 Tue 5:30pm GVBL2

Eric Loesche Arianna Lewko Jim Barnes Mark Thomson Ryan Shaw

ericloesche@yahoo.com coleishungry@gmail.com jtbarnes1@hotmail.com markalisterthomson@gmail.com shaw.ryan@gmail.com

Matt Mamzic Ryan Dougherty Melissa Keshgegian Brendan Raftery Steve Arena
matthewmamzic@gmail.com rpd118@gmail.com melissa.keshgegian@gmail.com braftery13@gmail.com arenasteven@yahoo.com

 Caidyn Jaffe  Wesley Burton  James Barnes  Max Barnes  James Arena

 Arjun Kothana  Quinn Dougherty  Josiah Barnes  Ryan Clark  Conor Carthy

 Evan Loesche  Michael Ebright  Miles Hemple  Trey Culbertson  Henry Fillippo

 Alex Lohmeyer  Joseph frost  Cillian Jennings  Theodore Ferraro  Luca Fillippo

 Meenakshi Mallampalli  Jackson Gordon  Nolan Keshgegian  Michael Heim  Aahan Jhamtani

 Ethan Mamzic  Nico Lewko  Colin Kilby  Jay Henderson  Adam Kadjeski

 Mason Ouazzi  Advik Madaan  mason Lackro  Aaryav Jaiswal Dylan Phillips

 Hudson Ouazzi  Hudson Sawdey  Logan Luty  Varun Karthikeyan  Aryan Patrick Rangavajhala

 Joseph Waxman  Hudson Wanner  Derek Napoli  Benjamin Raftery  Owen Shaw

 Sean Wimmer    Gabriel Thomson  Luke Smith



10 11 12 13 14

     

Hurricanes Shockers Musketeers Bluejays Pirates

Thurs 5:30pm GVBL1 Tue 5:30pm GVBL2 Mon 6:30pm GVBL1 Wed 5:30pm GVBL2 Mon 5:30pm GVBL1

Steve Shortt Terry Fant Robert Peruzzi Cory Daddona Mat Davis

sshortt80@aol.com terryfant@hotmail.com Robert.peruzzi.jr@gmail.com cdaddonz@gmail.com mat.d.davis@gmail.com

Shawn Bishop Sean Healey Bala Sundararajan Mike Shover Richard Perry
shawn@independenceinvest.com courtabourta@yahoo.com bala142@yahoo.com michael.shover@gmail.com perryrich51@aol.com

 Brayson Bishop  Kavish Challamalla  Vivaan Ahuja  Yoandri Castro-Jara  Sivesh Alluri

 Rocco Gifoli  Advay Deshpande  Reed Arena  Finley Curtiss  Henry Cupp

 Liam Hysi  Hudson Dilmore  Rian Davis  Jake Daddona  Ollie Davis

 Carter Ortiz  Samuel Fant  Rowan Davis  Finn Hickman  Avyan Kohli

 Adrian Osbourne  Nicholas Gottschall  Luca Dunmire  Vihaan Kukkala Patrick Newdeck

 Mitchell Reading  Everett Healey  James Galajda  Wesley McCreary  Beau Perry

 Declan Shortt  Theo Richter  Devansh Malhotra  Arjun Shetty  Carter Smith

 Lucas Shuman  Akshat Saxena  Jamison Miller  Smith Shover  Charles Snee

 Arnit Singh  Charles Welsh  Rockwell Peruzzi  Beau Shover  Jack Textor

 Akhil Vyamasani  Benjamin Yang  Avi Sundararajan  Bradley Truskolaski  


